Wireless Sensor Node
Environmental Sensor
Demo Kit
MAXWSNENV
General Description
The MAXWSNENV demo kit provides a convenient
platform evaluating the capabilities of the environmental
sensor version of Maxim’s wireless sensor node (WSN).

PART TYPE
MAXWSNENV# Demo kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2015 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 3
Wireless Sensor Node
Environmental Sensor
Demo Kit
MAXWSNENV
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 5/15 Initial release —
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
BOM - Raw MBEDWirelessSensorNod
		Quantity		Designator		Description		Manufacture Name		Part Number
		1		BH1		CR2450 BATTERY HOLDER		Keystone Electronics		1052
		6		C1, C2, C4, C5, C14, C21		CAP CER 0.1UF 16V 10% X7R 0603		Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc		CL10B104KO8NNNC
		5		C3, C15, C17, C22, C23		CAP CER 4.7UF 6.3V 10% X7R 0603		Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc		CL10B475KQ8NQNC
		2		C6, C8		CAP CER 15PF 50V 5% NP0 0402		Murata Electronics North America		GRM1555C1H150JA01D
		1		C7		CAP CER 330PF 25V 5% NP0 0402		Murata Electronics North America		GRM1555C1E331JA01D
		1		C9		CAP CER 4700PF 50V 10% X7R 0603		Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc		CL10B472KB8NNNC
		2		C10, C11		CER 100PF 50V 10% X7R 0603		Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc		CL10C101KB8NNNC
		1		C12		CAP CER 2.2UF 6.3V 10% X5R 0603		Yageo		CC0603KRX5R5BB225
		1		C13		CAP CER 47UF 6.3V 10% X5R 1206		Murata Electronics North America		GRM31CR60J476KE19L
		4		C19, C24, C26, C27		CAP CER 1UF 10V 10% X7R 0603		Taiyo Yuden		LMK107B7105KA-T
		1		C20		CAP CER 0.22UF 10V 10% X5R 0603		Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc		CL10A224KP8NNNC
		2		C28, C29		CAP CER 27PF 50V 5% NP0 0402		Murata Electronics North America		GRM1555C1H270JA01D
		1		C37		CAP CER 330PF 25V 5% NP0 0603		Kemet		C0603C331J3GACTU
		1		D1		LED RED/GREEN/BLUE PLCC4 SMD		Cree Inc		CLV1A-FKB-CJ1M1F1BB7R4S3
		1		FB1		FERRITE CHIP 220 OHM 0805		Murata Electronics North America		BLM21PG221SN1D